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THE KENNEL CLUB

ANKORS BADABOUM

ANKORS CORVETA

ANKORS ENCORE

AULDHELM CLEMENTINA
AULDHELM XQUISITE
BELLEVILLE A SONG FOR YOU
BELLEVILLE ANJO DA VIDA
BELLEVILLE ANJO DO MAR
BELLEVILLE ANJO NEGRO

BELLEVILLE CRAZY IN LOVE OF BELEZAFLOR
BELLEVILLE LOVE SONG

BELVEDUESE OCEAN
BELVEDUESE QUEEN AIRE

BREEZELYN ITS A CRACKER AT WINTERKLOUD
CASA HOYA'S DREAM BIG OR GO HOME
CUSTAS MARETA

GEMSON ALFAMAR OF OLDEELY (A.l.)
HOOLIGAN SING TO FINLAND FROM

BELLEVILLE (IMP FIN)
NATWOOD DENEBS GLOW OF BELVEDUESE

OLDEELY AMOROSA

OLDEELY CALMA
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AU00943501

AW01496501

AZ17744901

AT03649808

AS00210201

AW02828002

AU00409509

AU00409501

AT00147208

AZ16585502
AW02828001

AZ13218505
AY10426906

AX00718902
NHSB3212245
AV04003405
AW00483409

AR0903090

AW01495305
AY09581005

AY09581006

Health - DNA Test Report: DNA - EOPRA

01/02/2017

21/03/2019

19/11/2022

16/08/2016

27/12/2014

27/03/2019

30/11/2016

30/11/2016

25/09/2015

06/07/2022
27/03/2019

12/03/2022
27/09/2021

20/12/2019
21/10/2020
29/09/2018
01/01/2019

03/03/2014

29/03/2019
02/09/2021

02/09/2021

Working - Portugu&ee Water Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Dog
Dog
Bitch

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

AVIATORS EPITOME OF ABYGONE ANKORS FREYA

ERA AT RARJO (IMP USA)

ENTER THE HEAVEN JEMALLE
WINTERKLOUD (IMP CZE)

AQUAFORTIS ROBEL THE ONE
(ATCAV02781NOR)

AULDHELM ABSOLUTELY
AULDHELM ABSOLUTELY
BELLEVILLE ANJO NEGRO

HI SEAS DR ROMEO MACDUFF
(ATCAR02119USA)

HI SEAS DR ROMEO MACDUFF
(ATCAR02119USA)

HI SEAS DR ROMEO MACDUFF
(ATCAR02119USA)

OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD
BELLEVILLE ANJO NEGRO

NATWOOD TURKS DELIGHT
NATWOOD ALBIES MATE

WINTERKLOUD ROCKET MAN
JOEF DA CASA DA BUBA
AULDHELM ABSOLUTELY

AQUAFORTIS EROS
(ATCAVO00864NOR)

AQUAFORTIS ENERGIZER

NATWOOD HODOR KISS

ANKORS FREYA
ANKORS CORVETA

GEMSON ZANAIDA AMONG
AULDHELM

GEMSON SYMPHONY AMONG
AULDHELM

HOOLIGAN SONG FOR BELLEVILLE
(IMP FIN)

BELLEVILLE ANJO DE NOITE
BELLEVILLE ANJO DE NOITE
BELLEVILLE ANJO DE NOITE

BELLEVILLE LOVE SONG

HOOLIGAN SONG FOR BELLEVILLE
(IMP FIN)

BASELINA AT NATWOOD (IMP PRT)

NATWOOD'S CALLA LILY OF
BELVEDUESE

BREEZELYN AMBER

CASA HOYA'S DREAMING OUT LOUD
GEMSON ZANETTA

GEMSON ZAMIRA

SANTONJA MOONRAKER

BASELINA AT NATWOOD (IMP PRT)

JONATAN RARACH Z KASETEK (IMP AULDHELM CLEMENTINA

CZE)

JONATAN RARACH Z KASETEK (IMP AULDHELM CLEMENTINA

CZE)

12/01/2023

16/01/2023

12/01/2023

31/10/2018

31/10/2018

12/11/2022

17/12/2022

29/04/2023

12/11/2022

19/08/2023
12/11/2022

26/04/2023
04/02/2023

21/02/2022
20/09/2022
18/11/2022
12/09/2020

12/11/2022

30/09/2023
23/02/2022

02/11/2021

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear
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OLDEELY CORAJOSO

OLDEELY CUIDADOSA

OLDEELY FLAGS AND BUNTING

OLDEELY GARDEN PARTY
OLDEELY HOPE AND GLORY
OLDEELY JAMMY ROUND
OLDEELY LEAL CASCATA

OLDEELY MAGNIFICA

OLDEELY MERRY MAKER
OLDEELY MOONBEAM
OLDEELY PLATINUM JUBILEE
OLDEELY PODEROSO

OLDEELY QUEEN LIZZIE
OLDEELY QUEENS SPEECH
OLDEELY ROYAL BRITANNIA
OLDEELY SERENA

OLDEELY TRIFLE PUDDING
OLDEELY UNION JACK
PUDDLEDUCK VIXEN

RYSALKA PURE ARIA
WINTERKLOUD BUDWEISER

WINTERKLOUD COSMOPOLITAN

WINTERKLOUD SUPER GRANDEUR
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AY09581002

AY09581003

AZ14266307
AZ14266308
AZ14266313
AZ14266309
AY09581007

AY09581008

AZ14266305
AZ14266310
AZ14266306
AY09581001

AZ14266303
AZ14266302
AZ14266301
AY09581004

AZ14266312
AZ14266311
AX04827405

AZ12690508
AX04377801

AW03706102

AX00656510

Health - DNA Test Report: DNA - EOPRA

02/09/2021

02/09/2021

21/05/2022
21/05/2022
21/05/2022
21/05/2022
02/09/2021

02/09/2021

21/05/2022
21/05/2022
21/05/2022
02/09/2021

21/05/2022
21/05/2022
21/05/2022
02/09/2021

21/05/2022
21/05/2022
08/12/2020

19/12/2021
07/10/2020

09/09/2019

10/01/2020

Working - Portugu&ee Water Dog

Bitch

Bitch
Bitch
Bitch
Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog
Bitch
Bitch

Dog

Bitch
Bitch
Dog

Bitch

Bitch
Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Bitch

JONATAN RARACH Z KASETEK (IMP AULDHELM CLEMENTINA

CZE)

JONATAN RARACH Z KASETEK (IMP AULDHELM CLEMENTINA

CZE)
OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD

OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD
OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD
OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD

JONATAN RARACH Z KASETEK (IMP

CZE)

JONATAN RARACH Z KASETEK (IMP

CZE)
OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD

OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD
OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD

JONATAN RARACH Z KASETEK (IMP

CZE)
OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD

OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD
OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD

JONATAN RARACH Z KASETEK (IMP

CZE)
OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD

OAKHOLME IMPERIAL WIZARD

HOOLIGAN SING TO FINLAND FROM

BELLEVILLE (IMP FIN)
DRAGONBANK D'ARTAGNAN

AVIATORS EPITOME OF A BYGONE

ERA AT RARJO (IMP USA)
ANKORS BADABOUM

RARJO ANY DREAM WILL DO AT

BREEZELYN

AULDHELM XQUISITE
AULDHELM XQUISITE
AULDHELM XQUISITE
AULDHELM XQUISITE
AULDHELM CLEMENTINA

AULDHELM CLEMENTINA

AULDHELM XQUISITE
AULDHELM XQUISITE
AULDHELM XQUISITE
AULDHELM CLEMENTINA

AULDHELM XQUISITE
AULDHELM XQUISITE
AULDHELM XQUISITE
AULDHELM CLEMENTINA

AULDHELM XQUISITE
AULDHELM XQUISITE
PUDDLEDUCK AERO

RYSALKA PURE POETRY
FIRE AND ICE JEMALLE
WINTERKLOUD (IMP CZE)

FIRE AND ICE JEMALLE
WINTERKLOUD (IMP CZE)

WINTERKLOUD LUMINOSITY

29/10/2021

29/10/2021

23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
29/10/2021

02/11/2021

23/06/2022
27/06/2022
23/06/2022
29/10/2021

23/06/2022
23/06/2022
27/06/2022
02/11/2021

27/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/12/2022

25/08/2023
21/02/2022

21/03/2022

17/05/2022

Clear

Clear

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear
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Working - Portuguese Water Dog

WINTERKLOUD TRUE THINKIN AX04378506 13/10/2020 Bitch ENTER THE HEAVEN JEMALLE WINTERKLOUD DOUBLE TROUBLE  21/02/2022 Clear

WINTERKLOUD (IMP CZE)
45 records found
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